

T & S INTERMODAL MAINTENANCE,
Inc. DBA T & S West Stockton,
CA 95215

Bid Opening: 3/16/23
Base Bid: Rahilly & McNamara

NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	Permits, Bonds, Licenses & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2	Public convenience and Safety	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	EA	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	Interior Demolition of Rahilly	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	Restrooms Fixtures, Rahilly	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
6	Exterior Doors	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Paint - Rahilly	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	Rahilly SS Plumbing Replacement	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	Interior Demolition of McNamara	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
10	Clearing and Grubbing	EA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
11	4" SDR35 Piping Install	LF	85	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,000.00
12	1.5" Water Line Install/Water service and	EA	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
13	Remove Concrete	SF	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00
14	Install Concrete	SF	440	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,400.00
15	CTX Precast Cortez CR-1390	EA	1	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00
16	Prepare Subbase/base for restroom slab	EA	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	Electrical System	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
18	Relocate Bench and Install New Pad	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	Native Fill Material for Slopes	CY	37	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00
20	Restoration of Site	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID SCHEDULE ITEMS 1 THROUGH 20					\$ 458,350.00

Alternate # 1: Applegate

NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	Permits, Bonds, Licenses & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	Public convenience and Safety	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Demolition of Restrooms	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Remove Existing Drain and Piping	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	Abandon Lateral Utilities	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	Prepare Subbase/base for restroom slab	EA	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
8	New Connection to Existing Utilities	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	Prepare Subbase/base for restroom slab	EA	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
10	CTX Precast Santiago (Dakota) S-349	EA	1	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00
11	Remove Existing Concrete	SF	1100	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00
12	Install Concrete	SF	1291	\$ 30.00	\$ 38,730.00
13	Electrical System	EA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
14	Landscaping	SF	1100	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00
15	Native Fill Material for Slopes	CY	150	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
16	Restoration of Site	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID SCHEDULE ITEMS 1 THROUGH 16					\$ 377,731.00

Alternate #2: Fahrens

NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	Permits, Bonds, Licenses & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	Public convenience and Safety	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Demolition of Restrooms	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	Remove Existing Concrete	LF	900	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	Remove Trees	EA	4	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
8	Abandon Lateral Utilities	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	4" SDR35 Piping Install	LF	70	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00
10	1.5" Water Service and Box	LS	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
11	Prepare Subbase/base for restroom slab	EA	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
12	CTX Precast Cortez CR-1390	LS	1	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
13	Install Concrete	SF	434	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,020.00
14	Native Fill Material for Slopes	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	Concrete Bike Path Install	SF	1934	\$ 30.00	\$ 58,020.00
16	Electrical System	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
17	Core into Existing SSMH	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
18	Landscaping	SF	1000	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
19	Restoration of Site	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID SCHEDULE ITEMS 1 THROUGH 20					\$ 384,540.00